Sheet1

Columbus Buckeyes Game Results

1884 Score
Date Opponent Result Columbus Opponent Location
05/01/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings Win 10 9 Away
05/02/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings Loss 3 4 Away
05/03/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings Win 6 4 Away
05/05/84 Louisville Eclipse Loss 1 2 Away
05/06/84 Louisville Eclipse Loss 3 5 Away
05/08/84 Louisville Eclipse Win 1 0 Away
05/09/84 St Louis Browns Loss 2 3 Away
05/10/84 St Louis Browns Win 12 3 Away
05/11/84 St Louis Browns Loss 3 6 Away
05/14/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings Win 8 2 Home
05/15/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings Win 5 3 Home
05/16/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings Loss 3 8 Home
05/17/84 Louisville Eclipse Loss 0 7 Home
05/18/84 Louisville Eclipse Win 8 5Home
05/20/84 Louisville Eclipse Win 7 0 Home
05/22/84 St Louis Browns Win 6 2 Home
05/23/84 St Louis Browns Win 10 3 Home
05/25/84 St Louis Browns Win 5 2 Home
05/28/84 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Win 5 0 Away
05/29/84 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Win 5 0 Away
05/30/84 Washington Nationals Loss 1 10 Away
05/30/84 Baltimore Orioles Loss 2 10 Away
05/31/84 Baltimore Orioles Win 15 12 Away
06/02/84 Baltimore Orioles Loss 5 10 Away
06/04/84 Washington Nationals Win 8 3 Away
06/05/84 Washington Nationals Win 12 0 Away
06/07/84 Philadelphia Athletics Win 12 1 Away
06/09/84 Philadelphia Athletics Loss 0 8 Away
06/10/84 Philadelphia Athletics Loss 2 3 Away
06/12/84 Brooklyn Athletics Win 3 2 Away
06/14/84 Brooklyn Athletics Win 10 3 Away
06/16/84 New York Metropolitans ~ Win 7 2 Away
06/17/84 New York Metropolitans  Loss 5 7 Away
06/18/84 New York Metropolitans  Loss 5 7 Away
06/19/84 Brooklyn Athletics Loss 6 7 Away
06/20/84 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Win 6 3 Away
06/21/84 Brooklyn Athletics Win 13 1Home
06/22/84 Brooklyn Athletics Win 8 2 Home
06/24/84 Brooklyn Athletics Win 8 4 Home
06/26/84 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Win 6 3 Home
06/27/84 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Win 4 1Home
06/28/84 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Win 4 3 Home
06/29/84 New York Metropolitans Loss 3 4 Home
07/01/84 New York Metropolitans Win 4 3 Home

Page 1



07/02/84 New York Metropolitans
07/04/84 Baltimore Orioles
07/05/84 Baltimore Orioles
07/07/84 Philadelphia Athletics
07/08/84 Philadelphia Athletics
07/09/84 Philadelphia Athletics
07/12/84 Washington Nationals
07/14/84 Washington Nationals
07/15/84 Washington Nationals
07/21/84 Toledo Blue Stockings
07/22/84 Toledo Blue Stockings
07/23/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers
07/24/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers
07/26/84 St Louis Browns
07/27/84 St Louis Browns
07/29/84 Toledo Blue Stockings
07/30/84 Toledo Blue Stockings
07/31/84 Toledo Blue Stockings
08/01/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers
08/02/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers
08/03/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers
08/07/84 Toledo Blue Stockings
08/08/84 Toledo Blue Stockings
08/09/84 Toledo Blue Stockings
08/10/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers
08/11/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers
08/12/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers
08/14/84 St Louis Browns
08/15/84 St Louis Browns
08/16/84 Toledo Blue Stockings
08/18/84 Toledo Blue Stockings
08/19/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers
08/21/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers
08/23/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings
08/24/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings
08/26/84 Louisville Eclipse
08/27/84 Louisville Eclipse
08/29/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings
08/30/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings
09/02/84 Louisville Eclipse
09/03/84 Louisville Eclipse
09/04/84 Richmond Virginians
09/06/84 Richmond Virginians
09/07/84 Pittsburgh Alleghenys
09/10/84 Pittsburgh Alleghenys
09/11/84 Brooklyn Athletics
09/13/84 Brooklyn Athletics
09/14/84 Philadelphia Athletics
09/16/84 Philadelphia Athletics

Sheet1

Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Tie
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Tie

—_

—_

— —_—
AR WOWODWLONIA_LARARWOWANPONPOAOONOO 220N WONNOWWN_LNYNYNOOOPERWMNWONDDWAN

Page 2

0Home
1 Home
2 Home
5Home
3 Home
2 Home
1 Home
5Home
2 Home
4 Home
1 Home
0 Home
3 Home
0 Away
6 Away
1 Away
1 Away
2 Away
6 Away
2 Away
5 Away
2 Home
1Home
2 Home
2 Away
3 Home
4 Home
3 Home
16 Home
5 Away
10 Away
5 Away
1 Away
3 Away
11 Away
3 Away
5 Away
4 Home
2 Home
2 Home
2 Home
1Home
8 Home
7 Home
2 Home
10 Home
10 Home
2 Home
4 Home



09/17/84 Philadelphia Athletics
09/18/84 Baltimore Orioles
09/19/84 Baltimore Orioles
09/20/84 Baltimore Orioles
09/21/84 New York Metropolitans
09/22/84 New York Metropolitans
09/27/84 Brooklyn Athletics
09/29/84 Brooklyn Athletics
10/01/84 New York Metropolitans
10/03/84 Philadelphia Athletics
10/04/84 Philadelphia Athletics
10/06/84 Richmond Virginians
10/08/84 Richmond Virginians
10/09/84 Baltimore Orioles
10/11/84 Baltimore Orioles
10/13/84 Philadelphia Athletics
10/15/84 Philadelphia Athletics

1884 Season Stats

Monthly Win-Loss Percentage

May 0.609
June 0.650
July 0.842
August 0.700
September 0.412
October 0.556
Overall 0.639

Home vs Road Win-Loss Percentage

Home
Road

0.704
0.574

Win-Loss Percentage by Opponent

Baltimore 0.400
Brooklyn 0.700
Cincinnati 0.700
Indianapolis 0.800
Louisville 0.500
New York 0.444
Philadelphia 0.500
Pittsburgh 0.900
Richmond 0.500
St. Louis 0.500
Toledo 0.889
Washington 0.833

Other Season Stats

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss

Sheet1

[ G
NWOT 2000 2D OODNOO-~AN-

Page 3

3 Home
5 Home
6 Home
13 Home
1Home
12 Home
4 Away
6 Away
4 Away
3 Away
4 Away
8 Away
3 Away
8 Away
4 Away
2 Away
14 Away



Sheet1

Hits 901

RBls 38

Runs 584

Doubles 107

Triples 96

Homeruns 40

1883 Score

Date Opponent Result Columbus Opponent Location
05/01/83 Louisville Eclipse Loss 5 6 Home
05/02/83 Louisville Eclipse Loss 6 13 Home
05/03/83 Louisville Eclipse Win 6 3 Home
05/05/83 St Louis Browns Win 6 4 Home
05/06/83 St Louis Browns Loss 1 9 Home
05/07/83 St Louis Browns Win 4 3 Home
05/10/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings Win 4 3 Home
05/12/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings Loss 6 7 Home
05/13/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings Loss 0 7 Home
05/15/83 Louisville Eclipse Loss 5 9 Away
05/16/83 Louisville Eclipse Loss 7 8 Away
05/17/83 Louisville Eclipse Win 13 2 Away
05/19/83 St Louis Browns Loss 0 4 Away
05/20/83 St Louis Browns Loss 1 5 Away
05/22/83 St Louis Browns Loss 3 6 Away
05/24/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings Loss 8 10 Away
05/25/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings Loss 11 13 Away
05/26/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings Loss 0 6 Away
05/29/83 New York Metropolitans Loss 2 5 Away
05/30/83 New York Metropolitans Loss 5 12 Away
05/30/83 Philadelphia Athletics Loss 5 8 Away
05/31/83 New York Metropolitans Loss 3 10 Away
06/02/83 Philadelphia Athletics Win 8 6 Away
06/04/83 Philadelphia Athletics Loss 2 8 Away
06/08/83 Baltimore Orioles Loss 8 9 Away
06/09/83 Baltimore Orioles Loss 10 11 Away
06/11/83 Baltimore Orioles Win 6 3 Away
06/12/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Win 6 5 Away
06/14/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Win 23 10 Away
06/15/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Win 11 8 Away
06/18/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Loss 4 5Home
06/19/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Win 5 2 Home
06/20/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Loss 4 11 Home
06/22/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Win 10 8 Home
06/23/83 Philadelphia Athletics Loss 3 7 Home
06/25/83 Philadelphia Athletics Loss 2 8 Home
06/26/83 Philadelphia Athletics Loss 2 7 Home
06/28/83 Baltimore Orioles Win 4 2 Home
06/30/83 Baltimore Orioles Loss 5 8 Home

Page 4



07/02/83 Baltimore Orioles
07/03/83 Baltimore Orioles
07/04/83 New York Metropolitans
07/04/83 New York Metropolitans
07/07/83 New York Metropolitans
07/08/83 New York Metropolitans
07/11/83 St Louis Browns
07/12/83 St Louis Browns
07/13/83 St Louis Browns
07/14/83 St Louis Browns
07/15/83 Louisville Eclipse
07/17/83 Louisville Eclipse
07/18/83 Louisville Eclipse
07/19/83 Louisville Eclipse
07/21/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings
07/22/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings
07/25/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings
07/26/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings
07/28/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings
07/30/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings
07/31/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings
08/01/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings
08/03/83 Louisville Eclipse
08/04/83 Louisville Eclipse
08/05/83 Louisville Eclipse
08/07/83 Louisville Eclipse
08/09/83 St Louis Browns
08/10/83 St Louis Browns
08/11/83 St Louis Browns
08/12/83 St Louis Browns
08/17/83 Philadelphia Athletics
08/18/83 Philadelphia Athletics
08/20/83 Philadelphia Athletics
08/21/83 New York Metropolitans
08/22/83 New York Metropolitans
08/23/83 New York Metropolitans
08/25/83 New York Metropolitans
08/27/83 Philadelphia Athletics
08/28/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys
08/29/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys
08/30/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys
08/31/83 Philadelphia Athletics
09/03/83 Baltimore Orioles
09/04/83 Baltimore Orioles
09/05/83 Baltimore Orioles
09/06/83 Baltimore Orioles
09/07/83 Philadelphia Athletics
09/09/83 Philadelphia Athletics
09/12/83 Philadelphia Athletics

Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss

Sheet1

Page 5

—_

N
AAWN-2 0 ~2ONPPOPLPOCOPRANPA_ANIAONPODOOODWN-_DON_APOWLOUNPONPDREANOWO MO

—_

6 Home
6 Home
9 Home
3 Home
0 Home
4 Home
6 Away
9 Away
2 Away
8 Away
4 Away
5 Away
10 Away
8 Away
1Home
2 Home
8 Home
8 Home
8 Away
17 Away
3 Away
10 Away
2 Home
12 Home
5Home
5Home
5Home
8 Home
7 Home
8 Home
11 Away
19 Away
9 Away
4 Away
10 Away
10 Away
2 Away
13 Away
0 Away
6 Away
14 Away
0 Away
12 Away
4 Away
2 Away
7 Away
5 Away
10 Home
7 Home



09/13/83 Philadelphia Athletics
09/15/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys
09/16/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys
09/19/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys
09/21/83 New York Metropolitans
09/22/83 New York Metropolitans
09/23/83 New York Metropolitans
09/26/83 Baltimore Orioles
09/27/83 Baltimore Orioles

1883 Season Stats

Monthly Win-Loss Percentage

May 0.227
June 0.471
July 0.286
August 0.333
September 0.375
Overall 0.330

Home vs Road Win-Loss Percentage
Home 0.383
Road 0.280

Win-Loss Percentage by Opponent

Baltimore 0.538
Cincinnati 0.214
Louisville 0.357
New York 0.214
Philadelphia 0.071
Pittsburgh 0.714
St. Louis 0.214

Other Season Stats

Hits 854
RBIs 32
Runs 475
Doubles 101
Triples 79
Homeruns 15

Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss

Sheet1

Page 6

A WO~ 2001 WO

11 Home
7 Home
1 Home
3 Home
6 Home
7 Home
13 Home
0Home
6 Home



	Sheet1

