Columbus Buckeyes Game Results

1884		Score	
Date Opponent	Result	Columbus Oppone	nt Location
05/01/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Win	10	9 Away
05/02/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Loss	3	4 Away
05/03/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Win	6	4 Away
05/05/84 Louisville Eclipse	Loss	1	2 Away
05/06/84 Louisville Eclipse	Loss	3	5 Away
05/08/84 Louisville Eclipse	Win	1	0 Away
05/09/84 St Louis Browns	Loss	2	3 Away
05/10/84 St Louis Browns	Win	12	3 Away
05/11/84 St Louis Browns	Loss	3	6 Away
05/14/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Win	8	2 Home
05/15/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Win	5	3 Home
05/16/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Loss	3	8 Home
05/17/84 Louisville Eclipse	Loss	0	7 Home
05/18/84 Louisville Eclipse	Win	8	5 Home
05/20/84 Louisville Eclipse	Win	7	0 Home
05/22/84 St Louis Browns	Win	6	2 Home
05/23/84 St Louis Browns	Win	10	3 Home
05/25/84 St Louis Browns	Win	5	2 Home
05/28/84 Pittsburgh Alleghenys	Win	5	0 Away
05/29/84 Pittsburgh Alleghenys	Win	5	0 Away
05/30/84 Washington Nationals	Loss	1	10 Away
05/30/84 Baltimore Orioles	Loss	2	10 Away
05/31/84 Baltimore Orioles	Win	15	12 Away
06/02/84 Baltimore Orioles	Loss	5	10 Away
06/04/84 Washington Nationals	Win	8	3 Away
06/05/84 Washington Nationals	Win	12	0 Away
06/07/84 Philadelphia Athletics	Win	12	1 Away
06/09/84 Philadelphia Athletics	Loss	0	8 Away
06/10/84 Philadelphia Athletics	Loss	2	3 Away
06/12/84 Brooklyn Athletics	Win	3	2 Away
06/14/84 Brooklyn Athletics	Win	10	3 Away
06/16/84 New York Metropolitans	Win	7	2 Away
06/17/84 New York Metropolitans	Loss	5	7 Away
06/18/84 New York Metropolitans	Loss	5	7 Away
06/19/84 Brooklyn Athletics	Loss	6	7 Away
06/20/84 Pittsburgh Alleghenys	Win	6	3 Away
06/21/84 Brooklyn Athletics	Win	13	1 Home
06/22/84 Brooklyn Athletics	Win	8	2 Home
06/24/84 Brooklyn Athletics	Win	8	4 Home
06/26/84 Pittsburgh Alleghenys	Win	6	3 Home
06/27/84 Pittsburgh Alleghenys	Win	4	1 Home
06/28/84 Pittsburgh Alleghenys	Win	4	3 Home
06/29/84 New York Metropolitans	Loss	3	4 Home
07/01/84 New York Metropolitans	Win	4	3 Home
•			

07/02/84 New York Metropolitans	Win	7	0 Home
07/04/84 Baltimore Orioles	Win	3	1 Home
07/05/84 Baltimore Orioles	Win	4	2 Home
07/07/84 Philadelphia Athletics	Loss	2	5 Home
07/08/84 Philadelphia Athletics	Win	8	3 Home
07/09/84 Philadelphia Athletics	Win	3	2 Home
07/12/84 Washington Nationals	Win	2	1 Home
07/14/84 Washington Nationals	Win	13	5 Home
07/15/84 Washington Nationals	Win	4	2 Home
07/21/84 Toledo Blue Stockings	Win	8	4 Home
07/22/84 Toledo Blue Stockings	Win	5	1 Home
07/23/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers	Win	7	0 Home
07/24/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers	Loss	2	3 Home
07/26/84 St Louis Browns	Win	1	0 Away
07/27/84 St Louis Browns	Loss	2	6 Away
07/29/84 Toledo Blue Stockings	Win	3	1 Away
07/30/84 Toledo Blue Stockings	Win	3	1 Away
07/31/84 Toledo Blue Stockings	Win	9	2 Away
08/01/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers	Win	7	6 Away
08/02/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers	Win	12	2 Away
08/03/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers	Loss	0	5 Away
08/07/84 Toledo Blue Stockings	Win	3	2 Home
08/08/84 Toledo Blue Stockings	Win	7	1 Home
08/09/84 Toledo Blue Stockings	Win	8	2 Home
08/10/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers	Win	11	2 Away
08/11/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers	Win	11	3 Home
08/12/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers	Win	5	4 Home
08/14/84 St Louis Browns	Loss	2	3 Home
08/15/84 St Louis Browns	Loss	6	16 Home
08/16/84 Toledo Blue Stockings	Tie	5	5 Away
08/18/84 Toledo Blue Stockings	Loss	4	10 Away
08/19/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers	Win	7	5 Away
08/21/84 Indianapolis Hoosiers	Win	9	1 Away
08/23/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Win	4	3 Away
08/24/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Loss	2	11 Away
08/26/84 Louisville Eclipse	Win	4	3 Away
08/27/84 Louisville Eclipse	Loss	3	5 Away
08/29/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Win	6	4 Home
08/30/84 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Win	3	2 Home
09/02/84 Louisville Eclipse	Win	4	2 Home
09/03/84 Louisville Eclipse	Loss	1	2 Home
09/04/84 Richmond Virginians	Win	5	1 Home
09/06/84 Richmond Virginians	Loss	2	8 Home
09/07/84 Pittsburgh Alleghenys		3	7 Home
	Loss		
09/10/84 Pittsburgh Alleghenys	Win	10	2 Home
09/11/84 Brooklyn Athletics	Win	13	10 Home
09/13/84 Brooklyn Athletics	Loss	3	10 Home
09/14/84 Philadelphia Athletics	Win	4	2 Home
09/16/84 Philadelphia Athletics	Tie	4	4 Home

09/17/84 Philadelphia Athletics	Loss	1	3 Home
09/18/84 Baltimore Orioles	Loss	2	5 Home
09/19/84 Baltimore Orioles	Loss	1	6 Home
09/20/84 Baltimore Orioles	Loss	6	13 Home
09/21/84 New York Metropolitans	Win	2	1 Home
09/22/84 New York Metropolitans	Loss	0	12 Home
09/27/84 Brooklyn Athletics	Win	10	4 Away
09/29/84 Brooklyn Athletics	Loss	4	6 Away
10/01/84 New York Metropolitans	Loss	1	4 Away
10/03/84 Philadelphia Athletics	Win	14	3 Away
10/04/84 Philadelphia Athletics	Win	15	4 Away
10/06/84 Richmond Virginians	Loss	0	8 Away
10/08/84 Richmond Virginians	Win	6	3 Away
10/09/84 Baltimore Orioles	Loss	1	8 Away
10/11/84 Baltimore Orioles	Win	5	4 Away
10/13/84 Philadelphia Athletics	Win	3	2 Away
10/15/84 Philadelphia Athletics	Loss	7	14 Away

1884 Season Stats

Monthly Win-Loss Percentage

•	
May	0.609
June	0.650
July	0.842
August	0.700
September	0.412
October	0.556
Overall	0.639

Home vs Road Win-Loss Percentage

Home 0.704 Road 0.574

Win-Loss Percentage by Opponent

Tim Edge : Greenings at append	
Baltimore	0.400
Brooklyn	0.700
Cincinnati	0.700
Indianapolis	0.800
Louisville	0.500
New York	0.444
Philadelphia	0.500
Pittsburgh	0.900
Richmond	0.500
St. Louis	0.500
Toledo	0.889
Washington	0.833

Other Season Stats

Hits	901
RBIs	38
Runs	584
Doubles	107
Triples	96
Homeruns	40

1883 Score **Columbus Opponent Location Date** Opponent Result 05/01/83 Louisville Eclipse Loss 5 6 Home 05/02/83 Louisville Eclipse 6 Loss 13 Home Win 6 05/03/83 Louisville Eclipse 3 Home 6 05/05/83 St Louis Browns Win 4 Home 05/06/83 St Louis Browns Loss 1 9 Home 05/07/83 St Louis Browns Win 4 3 Home 4 05/10/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings Win 3 Home 05/12/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings Loss 6 7 Home 0 05/13/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings 7 Home Loss 5 05/15/83 Louisville Eclipse Loss 9 Away 7 05/16/83 Louisville Eclipse Loss 8 Away 05/17/83 Louisville Eclipse Win 13 2 Away 05/19/83 St Louis Browns Loss 0 4 Away 5 Away 05/20/83 St Louis Browns Loss 1 3 05/22/83 St Louis Browns Loss 6 Away 05/24/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings 8 Loss 10 Away 05/25/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings 11 13 Away Loss 0 05/26/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings Loss 6 Away 2 05/29/83 New York Metropolitans 5 Away Loss 5 05/30/83 New York Metropolitans Loss 12 Away 5 05/30/83 Philadelphia Athletics Loss 8 Away 3 05/31/83 New York Metropolitans Loss 10 Away 8 06/02/83 Philadelphia Athletics Win 6 Away 06/04/83 Philadelphia Athletics 2 8 Away Loss 06/08/83 Baltimore Orioles 8 Loss 9 Away 06/09/83 Baltimore Orioles Loss 10 11 Away 6 06/11/83 Baltimore Orioles Win 3 Away 06/12/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Win 6 5 Away 06/14/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Win 23 10 Away 06/15/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Win 11 8 Away 4 06/18/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Loss 5 Home 5 06/19/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Win 2 Home 4 06/20/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Loss 11 Home 06/22/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys Win 10 8 Home 3 06/23/83 Philadelphia Athletics Loss 7 Home 06/25/83 Philadelphia Athletics 2 8 Home Loss 2 06/26/83 Philadelphia Athletics Loss 7 Home 06/28/83 Baltimore Orioles Win 4 2 Home 5 06/30/83 Baltimore Orioles Loss 8 Home

07/02/83 Baltimore Orioles	Win	8	6 Home
07/03/83 Baltimore Orioles	Loss	4	6 Home
07/04/83 New York Metropolitans	Loss	1	9 Home
07/04/83 New York Metropolitans	Loss	0	3 Home
07/07/83 New York Metropolitans	Win	3	0 Home
07/08/83 New York Metropolitans	Win	6	4 Home
07/11/83 St Louis Browns	Loss	2	6 Away
07/12/83 St Louis Browns	Loss	4	9 Away
07/13/83 St Louis Browns	Win	4	2 Away
07/14/83 St Louis Browns	Loss	7	8 Away
07/15/83 Louisville Eclipse	Loss	0	4 Away
07/17/83 Louisville Eclipse	Loss	4	5 Away
07/18/83 Louisville Eclipse	Loss	2	10 Away
07/19/83 Louisville Eclipse	Loss	3	8 Away
07/21/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Win	6	1 Home
07/22/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Win	4	2 Home
07/25/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Loss	1	8 Home
07/26/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Loss	2	8 Home
07/28/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Loss	3	8 Away
07/30/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Loss	4	17 Away
07/31/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Loss	1	3 Away
08/01/83 Cincinnati Red Stockings	Loss	2	10 Away
08/03/83 Louisville Eclipse	Win	3	2 Home
08/04/83 Louisville Eclipse	Loss	6	12 Home
08/05/83 Louisville Eclipse	Win	9	5 Home
08/07/83 Louisville Eclipse	Win	8	5 Home
08/09/83 St Louis Browns	Loss	4	5 Home
08/10/83 St Louis Browns	Loss	2	8 Home
08/11/83 St Louis Browns	Loss	5	7 Home
08/12/83 St Louis Browns	Loss	7	8 Home
08/17/83 Philadelphia Athletics	Loss	1	11 Away
08/18/83 Philadelphia Athletics	Loss	5	19 Away
08/20/83 Philadelphia Athletics	Loss	4	9 Away
08/21/83 New York Metropolitans	Loss	2	4 Away
08/22/83 New York Metropolitans	Loss	1	10 Away
08/23/83 New York Metropolitans	Loss	4	10 Away
08/25/83 New York Metropolitans	Win	6	2 Away
08/27/83 Philadelphia Athletics	Loss	8	13 Away
08/28/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys	Win	4	0 Away
08/29/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys	Win	10	6 Away
08/30/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys	Loss	4	14 Away
08/31/83 Philadelphia Athletics	Win	2	0 Away
09/03/83 Baltimore Orioles	Loss	9	12 Away
09/04/83 Baltimore Orioles	Win	21	4 Away
09/05/83 Baltimore Orioles	Win	9	2 Away
09/06/83 Baltimore Orioles	Win	11	7 Away
09/07/83 Philadelphia Athletics	Loss	2	7 Away 5 Away
09/09/83 Philadelphia Athletics	Loss	3	10 Home
09/12/83 Philadelphia Athletics		ა 5	7 Home
ושו ובוסט דוווומעפוףווומ Atmetics	Loss	ວ	i Home

09/13/83 Philadelphia Athletics	Loss	5	11 Home
09/15/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys	Loss	3	7 Home
09/16/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys	Win	5	1 Home
09/19/83 Pittsburgh Alleghenys	Win	8	3 Home
09/21/83 New York Metropolitans	Loss	1	6 Home
09/22/83 New York Metropolitans	Loss	1	7 Home
09/23/83 New York Metropolitans	Loss	5	13 Home
09/26/83 Baltimore Orioles	Win	3	0 Home
09/27/83 Baltimore Orioles	Loss	4	6 Home

1883 Season Stats

Monthly Win-Loss Percentage

May	0.227
June	0.471
July	0.286
August	0.333
September	0.375
Overall	0.330

Home vs Road Win-Loss Percentage

Home Road	0.383
	0.280

Win-Loss Percentage by Opponent

Baltimore	0.538
Cincinnati	0.214
Louisville	0.357
New York	0.214
Philadelphia	0.071
Pittsburgh	0.714
St. Louis	0.214

Other Season Stats

854
32
475
101
79
15